Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519126EN page 1
December 5, 2025 4:46 PM
Top Product Features
•	 6 decorative inlay choices to put the finishing touch on the project
•	 White color tuning available (VividTune)
•	 Anti-microbial paint finish available on exposed surfaces

• Commercial Office Spaces
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Product Warranty
3-1/4"
[83mm]
23-3/4" [603mm]
7" [179mm]
2' x 2' / 2' x 4'
5-3/8"
[137mm]
11-5/8" [295mm]
1' x 4'
additional
product diagrams
Product Certification
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Product Features
Stripe Bold StripeClassic BorderSwirl Curve
Decorative Inlay Choices
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FCB-24-2-LD4-34-SWRL-40-UNV-EDC1-AMW
Domestic
Preferences (10) Product Name Width Length LED Type LED Lumens Output (2) Center Basket
Decorative Inlays (4) Color Temperature Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
FCB=Fail-Safe
Center Basket
24=24" Wide
12=12" Wide
2=2' Length
(not available
12" wide)
4=4' Length
LD4=LED 4.0 2' x 4'
30=3000
40=4000
50=5000
60=6000
75=7500 (7)
2' x 2'
24=2400
34=3400
44=4400
1' x 4'
25=2500
35=3500
44=4400
CURV= Curve
SWRL= Swirl
CLSC=Classic (9)
BRDR=Border (9)
STR/M/BL=Stripe, Medium, Blue
STR/T/BL=Stripe, Thin, Blue
STR/M/BK=Stripe, Medium, Black
STR/T/BK=Stripe, Thin, Black
STR/M/RD=Stripe, Medium, Red
STR/T/RD=Stripe, Thin, Red
OPLR=Opal Ribbed
OPLS=Opal Smooth
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
L83050=80CRI
3000K-5000K White
Tuning (8)
L93050=90CRI
3000K-5000K White
Tuning (8)